Contact

Cell: (660)492-0339

Email: masonpgoth@gmail.com

Instagram: mason_illustration

Programs

Adobe Photoshop
Adobe lllustrator
Adobe Animate

Maxon Cinema 4D

Adobe After Effects

Microsoft PowerPoint
Chimera
Marvin Sketch
Pixologic Zbrush

Traditional

Graphite pencil
Pen and Ink
Acrylic Paint
Watercolor

Oil Paint
Carbon Dust
Pastel
Charcoal

Skills

Framing and currating
of gallery artwork.

Preparator of art
installations.

Mason Goth

2019-2021

2008-2012

2019-Present

2008-Present

2016-2019

2018

2015-2016

2012-2015
2008-2012

2021

2021
2021
2020
2020

2020

2017
2012

2020-Present
2016-2018
2009-2012

2008-2012

Master of Science in Medical lllustration
AU in Augusta, GA
Bachelor of Fine Arts majoring in illustration

University of Central Missouri in Warrensburg, MO

Work History

Assistant Medical lllustrator at AU, Augusta, GA
Fine art Commisions

Sales representative/framer at Creative Coldsnow
Art & Framing, Kansas City, MO

Substitute teacher K-12 school district

Clinton, MO

Paint consultant at Benjamen Moore Paint
Kansas City, MO

Cook at Fitter’s Bar and Pub, Warrensburg, MO
Cook/Baker at Heroes Pub and Fine Dining
Warrensburg, MO

Exhibitions

LDSOA “Annual Scientific
and Medial lllustration Exhibit”
Greenblatt Gallery, Augusta University

Deans Gallery, Augusta University grad school
AMI Student Salon, Online exhibit

Augusta University “Student Medical
Illustration” online Exhibit

LDSOA “Annual Scientific

and Medical lllustration Exhibit”

Works on Paper at The Pub, Maryville, MO
Senior Art Exhibit, Warrensburg, UCMO

Organizations

AMI Student Member
Buena Vista Figure Art Studio Member
Student Art Coalition at UCM

Awards

Dean'’s Scholar at UCM



