

# Mason Goth

## Education

2019-2021 Master of Science in Medical Illustration
AU in Augusta, GA
2008-2012 Bachelor of Fine Arts majoring in illustration
University of Central Missouri in Warrensburg, MO

### Contact

Cell: (660)492-0339

Email: masonpgoth@gmail.com

Instagram: mason\_illustration

# **Programs**

Adobe Photoshop
Adobe Illustrator
Adobe Animate
Maxon Cinema 4D
Adobe After Effects
Microsoft PowerPoint
Chimera
Marvin Sketch
Pixologic Zbrush

#### **Traditional**

Graphite pencil
Pen and Ink
Acrylic Paint
Watercolor
Oil Paint
Carbon Dust
Pastel
Charcoal

## Skills

Framing and currating of gallery artwork.

Preparator of art installations.

#### Work History

2019-Present	Assistant Medical Illustrator at AU, Augusta, GA
2008-Present	Fine art Commisions
2016-2019	Sales representative/framer at Creative Coldsnow
	Art & Framing, Kansas City, MO
2018	Substitute teacher K-12 school district
	Clinton, MO
2015-2016	Paint consultant at Benjamen Moore Paint
	Kansas City, MO
2012-2015	Cook at Fitter's Bar and Pub, Warrensburg, MO
2008-2012	Cook/Baker at Heroes Pub and Fine Dining
	Warrensburg, MO

#### **Exhibitions**

2021	LDSOA "Annual Scientific
	and Medial Illustration Exhibit"
2021	Greenblatt Gallery, Augusta University
2021	Deans Gallery , Augusta University grad school
2020	AMI Student Salon, Online exhibit
2020	Augusta University "Student Medical
	Illustration" online Exhibit
2020	LDSOA "Annual Scientific
	and Medical Illustration Exhibit"
2017	Works on Paper at The Pub, Maryville, MO
2012	Senior Art Exhibit, Warrensburg, UCMO

## Organizations

2020-Present	AMI Student Member
2016-2018	Buena Vista Figure Art Studio Member
2009-2012	Student Art Coalition at UCM

#### Awards

2008-2012 Dean's Scholar at UCM